
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937004815 5PSSDB 19.09 4.20 80.18

1937004832P11 - 323-1320 7PSSDB 19.12 4.40 84.13

1937004856P11 - (323-782) LEGACY SEC 6 MORTARSD19.01 5.95 113.11

1937004891P11 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 19.11 3.70 70.71

1937004903P11 - (323-859) Baytown East WWTP - LEM BS 19.12 6.20 118.54

1937004922P11 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 19.15 3.70 70.86

1937004934P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 19.12 5.15 98.47

1937005075P11 - (323-970) Montrose Boulevard - Segment 1 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 19.10 6.40 122.24

1937005099P11 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 19.12 5.70 108.98

1937005119P11 - (323-2381) Harris County 0178-01-042 SHORTLOADDEL1.00 91.29 91.29

1937005120P11 - (323-2381) Harris County 0178-01-042 7PSSDB 2.36 5.45 12.86

1937005128 5PSSDB 19.11 5.15 98.42

1069.79

5% -53.49

SUBTOTAL 1016.30

-$109.78

TOTAL $906.52

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 7/10/2025

Jose Sanchez R005622

0

D35

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2252) MERIDIANA SECT 32C WSD and Paving

P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5

Fuel


	07-03-2025 to 07-09-2025



